Surface Mount Ultrafast
Power Rectifiers
MURS105T3, MURS110T3, MURS115T3,
MURS120T3, MURS140T3, MURS160T3
Ideally suited for high voltage, high frequency rectification, or as
free wheeling and protection diodes in surface mount applications
where compact size and weight are critical to the system.
Features

tfr 25 50 ns
1. Pulse Test: Pulse Width = 300 �s, Duty Cycle � 2.0%.
DEVICE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping †
MURS105T3 U1A SMB 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
MURS110T3 U1B SMB 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
MURS115T3 U1C SMB 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
MURS120T3 U1D SMB 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
MURS120T3G U1D SMB
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units/Tape & Reel
MURS140T3 U1G SMB 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
MURS140T3G U1G SMB
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units/Tape & Reel
MURS160T3 U1J SMB 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
MURS160T3G U1J SMB
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.